
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 LAVATTO 21 09 07 00 02 00 43 17 26 05 02 36

2 AR OESTE 14 09 04 02 03 00 29 27 00 02 01 16

3 TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC 13 09 04 01 04 00 32 34 -02 05 00 20

4 MONTREAL JRS 10 09 03 01 05 00 24 22 02 12 00 48

5 VILA REAL 10 09 03 01 05 00 25 33 -08 07 00 28

6 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 10 09 03 01 05 00 21 40 -19 08 00 32

LAVATTO WEYCKSON COTRIM SILVA 12

VILA REAL GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 11

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 9

LAVATTO JAZON PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 9

AR OESTE GUSTAVO PEREIRA ALVIM 7

LAVATTO DANILLO DE PAULI OLIVEIRA 7

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 6

MONTREAL JRS WANDERSON ATALA DA SILVA 6

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC BRUNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 6

LAVATTO FELIPE GALVAO E SILVA 5

VILA REAL JARLESON SOARES DA SILVA 5

AR OESTE FERNANDO SOARES SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 4

JUJU DE NAZARE LUCAS MENDES DA SILVA 4

MONTREAL JRS MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MOURA 4

MONTREAL JRS DIOVANE RODRIGUES CALIXTO 4

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC LUCAS DAVI F C DA SILVA 4

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES MACEDO 4

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC ARISTZABAL SALES PEREIRA 4

AR OESTE AUGUSTO PEREIRA ALVIM 3

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA SILVA LEITE 3

JUJU DE NAZARE CAIO CESAR BORGES DE OLIVEIRA 3

LAVATTO ARTHUR FERNANDES SILVA BATISTA 3

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC JURANI FRANCISCO FERREIRA 3

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC IURY DORNELES REIS 3

AR OESTE KARL MARX SILVA 2

JUJU DE NAZARE RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 2

LAVATTO LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA BATISTA 2

LAVATTO CHRISTIAN PEIXOTO LAURIA 2

MONTREAL JRS RAFAEL JESUS DA SILVA 2

MONTREAL JRS RENATO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO 2

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC KALLEBE FRANCISCO DE FREITAS 2

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC WADSON FABIO MACEDO ABREU 2

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC MARCOS VINICIUS A DE BRITO 2

VILA REAL WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 2

AR OESTE VALGMAR DIAS COSTA 1

AR OESTE PEDRO HENRIQUE LEAL CASTRO 1

AR OESTE ANDRE PAES ALVES 1

AR OESTE NICOLAS CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO QUALTO 1

JUJU DE NAZARE FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 1

JUJU DE NAZARE CRISTOFFER ADRIANO CARVALHO 1

LAVATTO CILAS CAMPOS INACIO 1

LAVATTO BRUNNO DUQUES NUNES 1

LAVATTO ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUZA 1

MONTREAL JRS RODRIGO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 1

MONTREAL JRS PLINIO MACEDO MARQUES 1

MONTREAL JRS LUCAS FELIPE PAES BORGES 1

MONTREAL JRS ITALO VINICIUS DUARTE SOUZA 1

MONTREAL JRS ROBSON MARINHO 1

MONTREAL JRS MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 1

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC JOSE CARLOS CARDOSO SILVA 1

VILA REAL JOAO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1

VILA REAL GABRIEL HENRIQUE SOUZA E SILVA 1

VILA REAL LUCAS FELIPE RIBEIRO 1

VILA REAL MARLLON JUNIOR OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 1

VILA REAL JOAO FELIPE LOPES BERNARDES 1

VILA REAL PAULO FELIPE ABRANTES PINTO 1

VILA REAL RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE CASTRO 1

CONTRA 0

173

QT

AR OESTE AUGUSTO PEREIRA ALVIM 1 13/08/2022

AR OESTE JHONATHAN ALEX KRUGER ANDRADE 1 16/10/2022
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JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 1 21/08/2022

JUJU DE NAZARE ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 1 08/10/2022

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 2 21/08/2022 E 08/10/2022

LAVATTO GILMAR COSTA BATISTA 1 27/08/2022

LAVATTO JAZON PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 1 08/10/2022

LAVATTO ARTHUR FERNANDES SILVA BATISTA 1 16/10/2022

LAVATTO RAPHAEL DOS ANJOS SILVA 1 21/08/2022

LAVATTO CLEONES DA SILVA NETO 1 04/09/2022

MONTREAL JRS JANNYSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA 2 21/08/2022 E 19/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS RAFAEL JESUS DA SILVA 1 21/08/2022

MONTREAL JRS PLINIO MACEDO MARQUES 1 08/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS E SILVA 1 19/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MOURA 1 19/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS DIOVANE RODRIGUES CALIXTO 1 07/09/2022

MONTREAL JRS PLINIO MACEDO MARQUES 2 07/09/2022 E 08/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS WANDERSON ATALA DA SILVA 2 04/09/2022 E 08/10/2022

MONTREAL JRS THIAGO JOSE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 1 04/09/2022

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC MATHEUS PEREIRA SANTOS 1 24/09/2022

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC BRUNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 1 08/10/2022

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC ITALO DORNELES REIS 1 08/10/2022

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC JOAO VICTOR FERNANDES FERREIRA 1 08/10/2022

TORMAC INDUSTRIAL FC WADSON FABIO MACEDO ABREU 1 08/10/2022

VILA REAL GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 1 13/08/2022

VILA REAL JOAO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1 18/09/2022

VILA REAL FRANCISLLEI CARMO SANTOS 1 08/10/2022

VILA REAL WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 1 18/09/2022

VILA REAL RODRIGO AZEVEDO DO NASCIMENTO 1 27/08/2022

VILA REAL MATHEUS DA SILVA CAMARGO 1 21/08/2022

VILA REAL RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE CASTRO 1 21/08/2022

QT

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 1 18/09/2022

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA SILVA LEITE 1 27/08/2022

LAVATTO LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1 08/10/2022

LAVATTO LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA BATISTA 1 27/08/2022

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 1 24/09/2022

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA SILVA LEITE 1 04/09/2022

LAVATTO LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1 16/10/2022

LAVATTO LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA BATISTA 1 04/09/2022

SUSPENSÃO
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